



No	Part Name	Q'ty	Spec.	No	Part Name	Q'ty	Spec.	Item	Part Name	Q'ty	Spec.
1	Body	1		17	Lever	1		33	Lench bolt	4	M8*25
2	Cover	1		18	Point shaft	1		34	Nut	2	M10
3	Handle cover	1		19	Thrust cover	1		35	Bolt	2	M10*60
4	Base	1		20	Torque shaft	1		36	Lench bolt	8	M5*16
5	Lench bolt	4	M12*50	21	Spring pin	1	φ 5*24	37	Motor	1	
6	Window	1		22	Helical gear	1		38	Heater	1	
7	Window cover	1		23	York ass'y	1		39	Cam	2	
8	Disc spring	4		24	Cluch A	1		40	Separator	3	
9	1st drive shaft	1		25	Cluch B	1		41	Sensor B / K	1	
10	2nd drive shaft	1		26	Spring	1		42	Switch	2	
11	Bearing	2	6003	27	Handle	1		43	Switch plate	1	
12	Center column	1		28	Snap ring	1		44	Terminal block B/K	1	
13	2nd worm gear	1		29	End cover	1		45	Indicator	1	
14	Disc	1		30	Bearing	1	608	46	Pipe	1	
15	Disc cover	1		31	Bearing	1	6004	47	Terminal block	2	
16	Handle shaft	1		32	Spring pin	2	φ 3*22	48	Bolt	4	M5*12